 SM530
Low EMI Spectrum Spread Clock
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 198 Champion Court • San Jose, CA 95134-1709 • 408-943-2600
Document Number: 001-10101 Rev. **  Revised July 9, 2007
Features
■ Reduces systemic EMI
■ Modulates external source clock
■ 3–5 Volt power supply

Document Number: 001-10101 Rev. ** Page 14 of 16
Figure 12. Marking Example
Ordering Information
Part No Package Operating
Temperature Range
IMISM530AYB 20 pin SSOP 0°C to 70°C
IMISM530ATB 20 pin TSSOP 0°C to 70°C
Pb-Free
CYISM530AYXB[5] 20 pin SSOP 0°C to 70°C
CYISM530AYXBT[5] 20 pin SSOP–Tape and Reel 0°C to 70°C
CYISM530AZXC[5] 20 pin TSSOP 0°C to 70°C
CYISM530AZXCT[5] 20 pin TSSOP–Tape and Reel 0°C to 70°C
Note
5. B = Commercial (IMI Convention), C = Commercial (Cypress Convention)
 SM530
Document Number: 001-10101 Rev. ** Page 15 of 16